

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1706

OXFORD  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: AIP3-09-0017-13-2009 STATE PROJECT NO: 107-163  
 OXFORD AIRPORT  
 CONSTRUCT, MARK AND LIGHT TAXIWAY "E"

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 04/29/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 07

RED TECHNOLOGIES, LLC. GUERRERA CONST CO INC LOUREIRO CONTRACTORS, IN C.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0000106A	4 WAY - 4" SCHEDULE 40 PVC DUCT BANK	l.f.	110	80 00	8800 00	35 00	3850 00	40 00	4400 00
0000114A	TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHTS BASE MOUNTED	ea.	28	490 00	13720 00	375 00	10500 00	500 00	14000 00
0000125A	GROUNDING RODS	l.f.	420	5 00	2100 00	3 00	1260 00	5 00	2100 00
0000134A	REMOVE GUIDANCE SIGN	ea.	1	200 00	200 00	250 00	250 00	220 00	220 00
0000135A	REMOVE TAXIWAY AND RUNWAY EDGE LIGHTS	ea.	6	250 00	1500 00	25 00	150 00	165 00	990 00
0000146A	REMOVE GUIDANCE SIGN FOUNDATION	ea.	1	150 00	150 00	400 00	400 00	520 00	520 00
0000152A	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	c.y.	2200	12 00	26400 00	11 00	24200 00	10 00	22000 00
0000159A	2" SCHEDULE 40 PVC CONDUIT IN TRENCH	l.f.	2000	2 00	4000 00	4 00	8000 00	2 00	4000 00
0000190A	NON-DESTRUCTIVE UTILITY INVESTIGATION	l.s.		3000 00	3000 00	2000 00	2000 00	5000 00	5000 00
0000209A	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	c.y.	700	33 00	23100 00	47 00	32900 00	45 00	31500 00
0000398A	RUNWAY/TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT BASE	ea.	26	370 00	9620 00	400 00	10400 00	400 00	10400 00
0000401A	BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE	ton	1050	100 00	105000 00	120 00	126000 00	110 00	115500 00
0000419A	GROUND ROD JUNCTION BOX	ea.	6	700 00	4200 00	525 00	3150 00	750 00	4500 00
0000426A	ELECTRIC HANDHOLE	ea.	2	6000 00	12000 00	3500 00	7000 00	3500 00	7000 00
0000431A	TEMPORARY BATTERY OPERATED RED LIGHT	ea.	214	22 00	4708 00	30 00	6420 00	50 00	10700 00
0000538A	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF 5 KV LIGHTING CABLE	l.f.	1450	40	580 00	1 00	1450 00	50	725 00
0000603A	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	gal	450	1 00	450 00	2 00	900 00	5 00	2250 00
0000618A	TAXIWAY ENDING MARKER L-858	ea.	1	900 00	900 00	850 00	850 00	1000 00	1000 00
0000621A	RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY PAINTING	s.f.	2500	2 35	5875 00	3 00	7500 00	2 50	6250 00
0000726A	RELOCATE CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE	ea.	2000	01	20 00	1 00	2000 00	2 00	4000 00
0000901A	SEEDING	acre	2	3500 00	7000 00	5000 00	10000 00	4400 00	8800 00
0000905A	TOPSOILING	c.y.	1400	15 00	21000 00	30 00	42000 00	12 00	16800 00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1706

OXFORD  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: AIP3-09-0017-13-2009 STATE PROJECT NO: 107-163  
 OXFORD AIRPORT  
 CONSTRUCT, MARK AND LIGHT TAXIWAY "E"

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 04/29/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 07

RED TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.

GUERRERA CONST CO INC

LOUREIRO CONTRACTORS, IN  
 C.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0000908A	MULCHING	s.y.	12000	20	2400 00	65	7800 00	1 00	12000 00
0001080A	JUNCTION BOX	ea.	1	700 00	700 00	525 00	525 00	700 00	700 00
0001083A	1/C NO. 8-5 KV CABLE IN CONDUIT	l.f.	2600	1 10	2860 00	1 00	2600 00	1 20	3120 00
0001086A	1/C BARE NO. 6 COUNTERPOISE IN TRENCH	l.f.	1410	2 50	3525 00	1 50	2115 00	2 60	3666 00
0001087A	1/C BARE NO. 6 COUNTERPOISE IN CONDUIT	l.f.	110	1 10	121 00	1 00	110 00	1 20	132 00
0001108A	GUIDANCE SIGN L858 LENGTH 1, SIZE 2 STYLE 2, CLASS 2	ea.	2	4000 00	8000 00	2600 00	5200 00	2600 00	5200 00
0001112A	GUIDANCE SIGN L858 LENGTH 2, SIZE 2 STYLE 2, CLASS 2	ea.	3	5000 00	15000 00	3700 00	11100 00	3700 00	11100 00
0001113A	GUIDANCE SIGN L858 LENGTH 3, SIZE 2 STYLE 2, CLASS 2	ea.	1	7000 00	7000 00	4500 00	4500 00	4200 00	4200 00
0001540A	SUBBASE COURSE	c.y.	1400	35 00	49000 00	33 00	46200 00	25 00	35000 00
0007014A	15" R.C. PIPE CLASS V	l.f.	228	70 00	15960 00	37 00	8436 00	36 00	8208 00
0007400A	CLEANOUT	ea.	15	400 00	6000 00	880 00	13200 00	160 00	2400 00
0100078A	ELECTRICAL WORK	l.s.		6000 00	6000 00	4500 00	4500 00	22000 00	22000 00
0201001	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	l.s.		2000 00	2000 00	10000 00	10000 00	30000 00	30000 00
0202529A	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.	780	2 00	1560 00	2 00	1560 00	2 25	1755 00
0207001	BORROW	c.y.	65	25 00	1625 00	18 00	1170 00	32 00	2080 00
0210100A	ANTI-TRACKING PAD	s.y.	120	13 00	1560 00	15 00	1800 00	15 00	1800 00
0210820A	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)	estpls		2000 00	2000 00	2000 00	2000 00	2000 00	2000 00
0219001	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.	120	10 00	1200 00	3 00	360 00	15 00	1800 00
0402401A	SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS IN BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.	780	2 25	1755 00	2 25	1755 00	2 30	1794 00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1706

OXFORD  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: AIP3-09-0017-13-2009 STATE PROJECT NO: 107-163  
 OXFORD AIRPORT  
 CONSTRUCT, MARK AND LIGHT TAXIWAY "E"

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 04/29/2009 No. of Bidders: 07				RED TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.				GUERRERA CONST CO INC				LOUREIRO CONTRACTORS, IN C.			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
0406272A	MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0" TO 4")	s. y.	430	15.00	6450.00	7.00	3010.00	15.00	6450.00						
0507201A	TYPE 'C-L' CATCH BASIN	ea.	1	12000.00	12000.00	2800.00	2800.00	2200.00	2200.00						
0507601A	MANHOLE	ea.	1	10000.00	10000.00	2400.00	2400.00	2200.00	2200.00						
0603169A	PROGRESS PHOTOGRAPHS	ea.	8	100.00	800.00	200.00	1600.00	600.00	4800.00						
0653100	CLEAN EXISTING CULVERT - 12" TO 42" DIAMETER	l. f.	250	5.00	1250.00	7.00	1750.00	7.00	1750.00						
0653630	CLEAN EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	ea.	1	500.00	500.00	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00						
0707200A	GEOGRID	s. y.	4100	6.00	24600.00	5.00	20500.00	5.00	20500.00						
0751711A	6" UNDERDRAIN	l. f.	950	20.00	19000.00	19.00	18050.00	19.00	18050.00						
0751831	6" OUTLET FOR UNDERDRAIN	l. f.	360	20.00	7200.00	19.00	6840.00	15.50	5580.00						
0939001A	SWEEPING FOR DUST CONTROL	hr	360	1.00	360.00	25.00	9000.00	55.00	19800.00						
0943001	WATER FOR DUST CONTROL	m. gal	300	1.00	300.00	1.00	300.00	5.00	1500.00						
0969001A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE (TYPE A)	mo.	6	1800.00	10800.00	2000.00	12000.00	2000.00	12000.00						
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	400	10.00	4000.00	42.00	16800.00	60.00	24000.00						
0977001	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	14	40.00	560.00	15.00	210.00	20.00	280.00						
0979001A	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE I	ea.	107	10.00	1070.00	60.00	6420.00	140.00	14980.00						
0980001A	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l. s.		12000.00	12000.00	30000.00	30000.00	50000.00	50000.00						
1001001A	TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING	l. f.	3300	8.00	26400.00	3.00	9900.00	7.00	23100.00						
1010902A	REMOVE CONCRETE HANDHOLE	ea.	1	1000.00	1000.00	400.00	400.00	1000.00	1000.00						
					520879.00		568291.00		630000.00						

